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UPAZILA : BARLEKHA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

5.45 5.45 0.00658142001 0.00Dasher Bazar  -Fakir Bazar Road 0.00 11 75.54 0 0.007.33

11.96 11.96 0.00658142003 0.00Barlekha RHD Chowmohani-Hakaluki Haor Via 
KanongoGC  Road

0.00 18 115.50 1 2.504.50

21.15 1.98 0.00658142004 19.18Dasherbazar -  Basirpur RHD  via Kanongobazar 
Azimganj Rd

0.00 29 217.40 2 36.003.00

9.60 7.70 0.88658142005 1.02Latu -Jaldhup Road(incl. Kalnee Bridge) 0.00 12 112.50 1 40.005.00

12.40 12.40 0.00658142007 0.00Barlekha - Shahbazpur road 0.00 29 280.00 0 0.006.80

5.50 2.19 0.00658142008 3.32Kathaltali RHD- Azimgonj GC via Terakuri Road 0.00 4 14.00 0 0.004.00

8.25 3.50 0.00658142009 4.75Talimpur RHD -Azimganj GC via Talimpur Up Office 0.00 5 13.00 4 80.003.00

7.40 6.90 0.00658142010 0.50Muraul RHD - ChandgramGC Rd 0.00 18 44.50 1 1.003.60

9.50 1.38 0.00658142011 8.13RHD Baraitali -Barolekha G C via Musegul-Hinainagar 
Road

0.00 7 19.80 2 20.003.66

91.21 53.45 0.88UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 36.89 0.00 133 892.24 11 179.50

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.20 7.00 0.56658143001 0.00Kathaltali - Madhabkunda Road 0.64 18 45.85 0 0.007.00

6.55 4.92 0.00658143002 1.64Barlekha RHD - School Tilla Road 0.00 20 56.40 0 0.003.66

8.35 0.65 0.00658143003 7.70Kalibari RHD -Nijbahadurpur UP Office 0.00 16 44.95 3 2.003.20

7.50 1.44 0.00658143004 6.07Buali- Nijbahadurpur UP Office  via  Behaidohor Rd 0.00 7 32.50 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658143006 2.50Dasherbazar UP office - Surikandi Road 0.00 5 21.70 0 0.003.00

5.35 2.87 0.00658143008 2.48Dasherbazar - Fakirerbazar via Godown Road 0.00 10 86.73 0 0.004.00

4.04 0.35 0.00658143011 3.69Barlekha Rly. station - Talimpur UP Office 0.00 5 18.40 2 38.003.00

7.00 1.00 0.00658143013 6.00Shahbazpur RHD - Pallathol 0.00 15 64.70 3 8.005.00

2.27 2.15 0.12658143014 0.00Shabazpur Rail station  to Sonai river par Road 0.00 4 16.50 0 0.004.00

3.65 0.00 0.00658143015 3.65Sunai  river - Sujaul  Rd 0.00 6 30.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658143017 4.00Talimpur UP office - Banglabazar 0.00 4 7.00 3 35.002.80

6.75 1.04 0.00658143021 5.72Fakirer bazar-Monarai Monadi 0.00 8 79.60 2 10.003.10

5.00 0.00 0.00658143024 5.00Chandgram bazar to Dasher bazar UP via Chandgram 
Jame Mosque

0.00 4 11.50 1 3.053.05

10.57 0.00 0.00658143027 10.57Barni Up office to Edgah Bazar(Goalta Bazar)via 
Amedpur-Mododpur

0.00 17 100.00 5 26.602.50

81.73 21.40 0.68UNION ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 59.01 0.64 139 615.83 19 122.65

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

4.45 4.45 0.00658144001 0.00RHD - Chuttolekha TE Rd 0.00 6 27.50 0 0.004.05

5.10 3.40 0.00658144002 1.70Rotuli-Lokshmichara 0.00 4 7.00 2 3.003.20

3.10 2.36 0.00658144003 0.74Azmir chottolekha - Dakshinbhag 0.00 7 53.60 0 0.003.00

12.50 0.00 0.00658144004 12.50Kathaltoli Madhabkunda Rd - Gandhai bazar via BOC 
Demai

0.00 12 38.60 5 50.003.00

3.40 2.30 0.00658144005 1.10 Chandgram RHD-Purba  Maizgram Road 0.00 3 16.50 0 0.003.20

5.30 0.00 0.00658144006 5.30RHD Mouraul - Shabazpur T.E. 0.00 3 8.50 1 5.003.00

4.60 0.79 0.00658144007 3.81Bisrabazar- Maizgram Road 0.00 4 21.10 0 0.003.00

5.80 1.70 0.00658144008 4.10Edgah  bazar - Surikandi maijgram Badurpur 0.00 3 15.89 1 2.003.00

3.00 0.00 1.80658144010 1.20Barlekha Rly. station - Gazitekha Rd 0.00 3 4.00 1 3.003.14

4.96 0.00 0.00658144011 4.96Atua borail - Kumarshail Rd 0.00 12 17.25 7 12.503.00

4.80 1.73 0.00658144014 3.07Shahbazpur - Kumarshail Rd 0.00 5 44.00 2 28.004.00

4.50 2.00 0.00658144016 2.50Officebazar RHD - ShahbazpurT.E 0.00 7 24.90 0 0.003.40

3.55 0.86 0.00658144017 2.70Satpur - Kazirbond Road 0.00 5 16.00 1 3.003.00

6.50 0.00 0.00658144018 6.50Sreedharpur RHD - Daulatpur bazar 0.00 3 10.50 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.60 0.00658144021 0.60Dargabazar - Dari Mosque 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.10

4.36 0.57 0.00658144022 3.79Office bazar - Kalirghat Rd 0.00 5 8.50 2 10.003.00

2.85 0.00 0.00658144024 2.85Dasher bazar  RHD- Badey jangle Rd 0.00 2 4.87 1 25.003.00
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3.95 0.00 0.00658144025 3.95Doultpur Bazar - Rail gate  Road 0.00 4 8.00 1 15.003.00

3.75 1.13 0.00658144026 2.63RHD - Barkhola via Rukonpur 0.00 11 17.10 1 1.003.00

6.50 0.00 0.00658144027 6.50RHD Gramtola - Rahmania T.E. 0.00 6 14.50 1 5.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658144028 3.50RHD Panidhar-Sonatola Bridge via Sikamahal rd 0.00 4 10.00 2 6.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00658144031 0.70Schooltilla road - Hinainagar 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.00

4.15 0.00 0.33658144032 3.82 RHD Brick Field - Utterbhag Road 0.00 4 8.50 2 6.003.00

4.55 0.00 0.00658144034 4.55RHD  - Jamkandi Road 0.00 7 22.50 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658144037 4.00Hakaluki Tahshil office - Paschim Gogra Vill. 0.00 4 18.00 0 0.003.00

3.90 0.00 0.00658144040 3.90Dasher Bazar -Purba Sankarpur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.50

5.45 0.00 0.00658144041 5.45Talimpur RHD - Rashgram Muraul Rd 0.00 5 58.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658144042 3.00RHD - Bichrabond Rd 0.00 2 13.30 1 3.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00658144043 4.50Barlekha H/Q - BOC Kesrigul Rd 0.00 4 8.50 1 3.003.15

3.00 0.00 0.00658144044 3.00Nandua - Pakua Rd 0.00 3 6.60 2 25.002.90

4.50 0.00 0.00658144047 4.50Kanango bazar - Patna Rd. 0.00 3 8.50 2 33.002.80

5.10 0.00 0.00658144048 5.10Dorshona bridge - Murshibadkura 0.00 1 1.50 3 16.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658144050 2.50Gangkul(Khankar tilla) - RHD Baznichora Road 0.00 3 9.00 0 0.002.50

2.25 0.00 0.00658144053 2.25Schooltilla Rd- Kutub nagar 0.00 3 22.50 0 0.002.75

2.00 0.00 0.00658144054 2.00Buali - Napitkhai Rd 0.00 2 5.50 1 3.002.50

4.00 0.00 0.00658144055 4.00Islampur -Kumarshail via Karompur-Bhugachandpur 
Road

0.00 4 22.33 2 21.503.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658144061 2.50Tara Dharom - Chandinagar Road 0.00 2 2.90 1 3.503.50

2.00 0.00 0.00658144062 2.00Muraul - Dakhin Gallasangon Road 0.00 1 0.60 1 4.503.50

4.00 0.00 0.00658144063 4.00RHD- Bhuga Chandpur Road 0.00 10 9.83 2 8.223.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658144064 2.00Sreedhorpur RHD-Paton RHD 0.00 7 9.90 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658144065 2.00RHD-Barail via Rangergul 0.00 1 1.00 1 7.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658144070 4.00Malisree bridge to Banglabazar 0.00 3 3.70 1 0.002.13

167.77 21.88 2.13VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 42 Nos. Road 143.76 0.00 180 603.57 49 305.22

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

3.00 0.53 0.00658145001 2.48Barlekha Degree College- Gangerjal 0.00 3 12.50 1 5.003.40

3.85 0.55 0.00658145002 3.30RHD panidhar- Musegul Road 0.00 2 4.00 2 5.503.20

1.60 0.80 0.00658145003 0.80Dasherbazar - Khujar Mosque 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.40

3.10 0.47 0.00658145004 2.63Ghulsha - Krishnanagar Rd 0.00 4 8.50 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658145005 2.50Shahbazpur Rail station-Uzanipara- Sonai river Rd 0.00 1 2.50 1 2.502.50

2.00 0.00 0.00658145006 2.00Chandgram RHD - Moharani Rd 0.00 5 12.50 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.61658145007 2.40Murirgul - Bhuladhar via Azmir Mukam 0.00 2 3.50 1 1.503.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658145008 3.00Rathuli Railgate - Barkhala via Khalagaon madrasa Rd 0.00 2 8.00 1 5.002.80

3.80 0.00 0.00658145009 3.80Ghulsa RHD - Jamkandi Kulara Rd. 0.00 3 6.50 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658145010 4.00Edghabazar- Malisree via Maijamjuri road 0.00 3 16.00 1 12.003.20

2.40 0.00 0.00658145011 2.40Chandgram Haji Malek house - Dewan shah ® Mazar 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.40

2.15 0.00 0.00658145013 2.15Mohammodnagar - Bowlerchock Rd 0.00 2 14.50 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658145016 2.50Karamatnagar - Kutobnagar- Gournagar Rd. 0.00 3 4.60 0 0.002.70

2.35 0.00 0.00658145017 2.35Sufinagar - Pakua Rd. 0.00 3 16.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658145018 3.50Kanchanpur -Puran Barlekha via  Harinbodi Rd. 0.00 4 13.75 1 5.002.80

3.50 0.00 0.00658145019 3.50Tekahali madrasha - Gopalpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.80

3.50 0.00 0.00658145020 3.50Sankarpur RHD-- Rashgram road 0.00 3 10.50 2 19.003.20

2.00 0.00 0.00658145022 2.00Gramtola - Chuttolekha jr. High school 0.00 3 2.20 0 0.002.50

2.10 0.00 0.00658145024 2.10RHD - Pashim chandinagar. 0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.40

2.75 0.00 0.00658145025 2.75RHD Chowmohana - Chandinagar Madrasa 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.90

4.35 0.00 0.00658145027 4.35Chandgram-Golua via Tuka 0.00 5 14.50 0 0.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00658145030 2.00Mohdikona - Azmir Chuttolekha road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.20

6.50 0.00 0.00658145033 6.50Badda - Patna via Dasghori Kotalpur 0.00 2 5.00 5 48.502.40

2.00 0.00 0.00658145037 2.00Paliarthol Road - Kuchir khal 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

2.50 0.00 0.00658145038 2.50Kalibari RHD-Nizbahadurpur UP Road to Muraul-
Chandgram Road

0.00 5 4.80 0 0.003.05

2.00 0.00 0.00658145039 2.00Dasherbazar-Fakirerbazar to Chandpur Road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.05
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2.00 0.00 0.00658145040 2.00Fakirerbazar Rd to Nayabazar via Mihari Govt Pry 
School

0.00 2 1.20 1 3.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00658145042 3.00Maizgram-Chandgram Rd-Mirar Paton via Rangauti Rd 0.00 1 8.00 0 0.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00658145043 2.00KanongobazarShimul tola-Purba Gagra Rd 0.00 1 1.00 1 12.003.66

82.95 2.35 0.61VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 29 Nos. Road 79.99 0.00 63 172.85 21 135.00

423.66 99.08 4.29BARLEKHA UPAZILA TOTAL: 94 Nos. Road 319.64 0.64 515 2284.49 100 742.37
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